Efficiency vs P,

- 1.2

efmciency vs p

Ratio

efficiency vs n

Ratio

o
©
I

o
o2}
|

7 ST N ey + .........

(7 SR S - S

................................................

-
P TETY BRI TTTT BRI R R AT

e
TTTT [T T

0.95!

+

+

T +++++H+HH+
b 5 .

=
o
iN

| fake+duplicates vs p_

~ 0.8

Take+duplicates rate vs p

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

.......................................

........................................

10

e
TrrTe

+

-
-y
=
I EREIT 1 i}
B £ 2 O EREE

=

o
iN

I

2 3
L0 i, celf
—— DQM_CKFFit_1000evt

—e— DQM_CKFREFitOLD_1000evt
—— DQM_MKFitREFitOLD_1000evt

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

IR N R RN RN RREN LR

Hfrssestet]

Efficiency vs @

S

efficiency vs

Ratio

0.8

0.6p+

0.5

s e o s e

e

s s o o

R R S o —




	Contents
	Page 1


